From

The Head Department of Microbiology PAU, Ludhiana.

To

The Principal Greenland Sen sec Public School Jalandhar Byepass Ludhiana

Memo. No. 2805 Dated: 25 06 707

Subject:

Bacteriological quality of drinking water (IS-10500:1991. BIS New Delhi).

Reference is made to your letter No. nil dated 22.06.2021 regarding sample of water for bacteriological analysis.

## REPORT

S. No.	Source	Colifor	m organisms	Faecal Coliform / E. coli		
		Present/ Absent	Most Probable Number index (<10/100ml)	Detected / Not detected		
01	Water Sample	Absent		Not Detected		

INFERENCE	
Bacteriologically safe	:- 01
Bacteriologically not safe	:- nil

Incharge<sup>4</sup> Water Testing Lab Department of Microbiology PAU, Ludhiana

NOTE: This result relates to the sample provided to us and laboratory is not responsible for drawing/collecting of samples. The contents of this report are meant for your guidance and should not be used for Advertisement, Evidence and Litigation. This test document shall not be reproduced without the permission of the University.

Sant Kirpal Vidyak Mission (Regd.) Chairman

Head Principal

GREEN LAND SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHO@epartment of Microbiology Ludhiana

Punjab Agricultural University Ludhiana GST IN: 03AAABP0216H1Z7

## IRN No.:

B	illed to:	:				Sh	nipped	d to:					
Customer Name: GREENLAND SR SEC PUBLIC SCHOOL					Customer Name:								
	Customer Address: JALANDHAR BYEPASS LUDHIANA					Customer Address:							
	stomer T No:		Customer Phone:	9876090920	)		stomer T No:		1	Customer Phone:			
	ate de/Name:	03-Punjab	Place of Supply:	03-Punjab		Sta	ite de/Nam	e:			L		
S.No	. Pro	duct/Service	HSN Code/SAC	tu uqc	Price per SKU	Quantity	Total	Discount	CGST	SGST	IGST	CESS	
		Testing ology)(Water Testing)(0)	998346 1	NOS- Numbers	100	1	100.00	0.00(0%)	0.00(0.00%)	0.00(0.00%)	0.00(0.00%)	0.00(0%)	
						Total	100.00	0.00		2			
											Total: 🛛		
									_		scount(-):		
							Taxable Amount: 🛙 100.00						
							Total GST(+): [] 0.00 Total CESS(+): [] 0.00						
								15	*	Iotal	I CESS(+):	0.00	
	of Payme ent details		n						<u></u>		r other cha		
	Receipt Details:				Labour charges: 0 0 Total Amount: 0 100.00								
	Receipt No.: R/PAU/DOMB/2120255 Received II One Hundred rupees and paise				Amount in Words: One Hundred rupees and paise								
TERMS	& CONDITIO	INS	taken back. rof products can be of harges, F.O.R. ex-sup I multiplication and n damage to the seed heat up during stor of seed/ a jurisdiction only.	checked at the tii plying farm. of for further sa (physical purity age etc. after sal	me of deliv le. & e. PAU will	CAUTIO The Per ery, purchas • str • pr • pr • be • gr • no so	N NOTICE formance e are: ored under otected fro otected fro own under t mixed wi wing and r	of varieties /	seeds sold by PA	U shall hold goo	d only when the temperature, hu eries, transplant naintain its genet	seeds after	
San	Kirpal-Vin	dyak Mission (F	legd.)		R	part	ver		Princ	ipal	uthorized Si	gnatory	
1	1	Cha	virman			GRE	EN LANI	) SR. SEC	PUBLIC SC	HOOL			

Invoice

## Date: 22-06-2021 Invoice No: IPAUDOMB/2110260

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

NO\_2805

Dated 06.07.2021

It is intimated that the Sanitary condition of Green Land Sr. Sec. Public School , G.T Road near Jalandhar Bye pass, Ludhiana was

San Kirpa Vidyak Mission (Regs.)

found satisfactory as per Sanitary Inspector Report.

Red Nodal Officer

Municipal Corporation , Ludhiana

Mandher

Principal GREEN LAND SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL Ludhiana